PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

A
m 556243

L)

LN =

994554

9/157P-
P

[*, %% 534348

0/5-
F337

[l ::ﬁ [

P2P

2-1276

243800

F70955

B

63-2295

7-113PP

050790-

(R1) 16:05 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 150y

Mongey Communications Beginners Chase (Class ) (5YO plus)

TRIFECTA g PLACEPOT
- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

T 635167

4-2522P

BALLYEGAN HERO 16
b g Oscar - Kelly Gales

DE PLOTTING SHED 35cC
b g Beneficial - Lady Willmurt

DOCTOR P'S GETAWAY 19

b g Getaway - Mary From Murroe

DRUMMULLAGH ROCKY 165
b g Pasternak - Wind Scarlet

GLENABO BRIDGE 19
b g Witness Box - Last Of The Gypsys

INIS MEAIN (usA) 31

b g Bernstein - Runaway Fields

LEAN AND KEEN 235 (216F)

b g Antonius Pius - Fury Dance

MIGHTY STOWAWAY 68
b g Stowaway - The Mighty Matron

MON LINO (FRr) 87

b g Martaline - Dalina

ROBINS SPIRIT 16
b g Robin Des Pres - A And Bs Gift

SCREAMING COLOURS 8o

b g Dubai Destination - Colour Scheme

WHATDOES JACK SAY 570 (267F)
b g Beneficial - Millicent Bridge

WHATSINTHECORNER 129

b g Windsor Knot - Caromar

GLENRUA 19

b g Stowaway - Ceol Rua

711-12

811-12t

611-12

911-12

711-12t

1111-12

811-12h1

711-12

611-12

611-12

711-12

711-12

611-12

511-9

A McCurtin (5)
J J Walsh

D N Russell
G Elliott

M A Enright
Norman Lee

C D Maxwell
S McParlan

B Browne (5)
O McKiernan

D G Hogan
Denis Hogan

P D Kennedy (3)
S Byrne

B Hayes
J J Hanlon

J S McGarvey
P Nolan

P T Enright
James Dullea

R Loughran
W Durkan

Mr J W Reilly (7)
O McKiernan

Rachael Blackmore

J J Hanlon

Katie O'Farrell (7)
J J Hanlon

142

117

123



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: DE PLOTTING SHED was well backed for the novice handicap on day one of the
Cheltenham Festival, an outing that was on the whole disappointing, but he has the chance to make
amends in much calmer waters here and he should have too much class for his rivals if repeating his
fencing form from earlier in the season. Mon Lino is worth persevering with despite struggling of late
and a switch to chasing could do the trick, while Glenabo Bridge may be set for another podium finish.

Top Tip: DE PLOTTING SHED (2)
Watch out for: MON LINO (9)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



