

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 16:05 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 150y

Mongey Communications Beginners Chase (Class) (5YO plus)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	*	635167	BALLYEGAN HERO 16 b g Oscar - Kelly Gales	7 11 - 12	A McCurtin (5) J J Walsh	-
2		4-2522P	DE PLOTTING SHED 35 C b g Beneficial - Lady Willmurt	8 11 - 12t	D N Russell G Elliott	142
3	*	994554	DOCTOR P'S GETAWAY 19 b g Getaway - Mary From Murroe	6 11 - 12	M A Enright Norman Lee	-
4		9/157P- P	DRUMMULLAGH ROCKY 165 b g Pasternak - Wind Scarlet	9 11 - 12	C D Maxwell S McParlan	-
5		556243	GLENABO BRIDGE 19 b g Witness Box - Last Of The Gypsys	7 11 - 12t	B Browne (5) O McKiernan	-
6	***	634348	INIS MEAIN (USA) 31 b g Bernstein - Runaway Fields	11 11 - 12	D G Hogan Denis Hogan	117
7		0/5- F337	LEAN AND KEEN 235 (216F) b g Antonius Pius - Fury Dance	8 11 - 12h1	P D Kennedy (3) S Byrne	123
8		63-2295	MIGHTY STOWAWAY 68 b g Stowaway - The Mighty Matron	7 11 - 12	B Hayes J J Hanlon	-
9		7-113PP	MON LINO (FR) 87 b g Martaline - Dalina	6 11 - 12	J S McGarvey P Nolan	-
10		P2P	ROBINS SPIRIT 16 b g Robin Des Pres - A And Bs Gift	6 11 - 12	P T Enright James Dullea	-
11		2-1276	SCREAMING COLOURS 80 b g Dubai Destination - Colour Scheme	7 11 - 12	R Loughran W Durkan	-
12	A R	050790-	WHATDOES JACK SAY 570 (267F) b g Beneficial - Millicent Bridge	7 11 - 12	Mr J W Reilly (7) O McKiernan	-
13		243800	WHATSINTHECORNER 129 b g Windsor Knot - Caromar	6 11 - 12	Rachael Blackmore J J Hanlon	-
14	AR	F70955	GLENRUA 19 b g Stowaway - Ceol Rua	5 11 - 9	Katie O'Farrell (7) J J Hanlon	-

ATR VERDICT: DE PLOTTING SHED was well backed for the novice handicap on day one of the Cheltenham Festival, an outing that was on the whole disappointing, but he has the chance to make amends in much calmer waters here and he should have too much class for his rivals if repeating his fencing form from earlier in the season. Mon Lino is worth persevering with despite struggling of late and a switch to chasing could do the trick, while Glenabo Bridge may be set for another podium finish.

Top Tip: DE PLOTTING SHED (2) **Watch out for:** MON LINO (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



